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Floors 

First Year Block 
Ground Floor 

First Floor 
Second Floor 

Third Floor 

Work Shop 
Ground Floor 

Boys Hostel 
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First Floor 
Second Floor 

Third Floor 

Girls Hostel 
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First Floor 
Second Floor 

Third Floor 

Store 
Ground Floor 

Security Room & 
Maintenance Yard 

Ground Floor 

Area 
(in Sq.m.) 
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2715.175 
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O.S.R. = 16611.43 Sq.m. 
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3521.809 

3521.809 
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4857.946 

3521.809 
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It is the responsibility of the builders to ensure safe bearing capacity of the soil and 
adequacy of the foundations. 
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